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36464 ADDN SFR 275 03/20/2018

36245 M H 685 01/25/2018

35901 PUMP/UTPOL 50 10/20/2017

2025HX Base Yr

1087 SW WENDY TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,434 114.0000 107.16 260,827 2018 2018 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2280

BAS 2,280 100 2,280 210,120

FOP 220 35 77 7,096

FSP 192 40 77 7,096

2,692 2,434 224,311

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W42 W34 S30 E41 E35 N30 $
FOP=[ORIG=-35,30] S11 E20 N11 W20 $
FSP=[ORIG=-42,0] N12 W16 S12 E16 $
.
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42
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30

41

35

30

FOP11

20

11

20

FSP 12

16

12

16

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 800

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 24 64 1,536.00 UT 16.00 16.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 24,576

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

32,376

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,000


